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Aco/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,tot.)
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Ao/o vs. E for **°*Pb(n,tot.)
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Ao/o vs. E for **°*Pb(n,tot.)
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Ao/o vs. E for **°*Pb(n,tot.)
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Ao/o vs. E for **°*Pb(n,tot.)
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o vs. E for 189Pb(n,el.)
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Acl/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,el.)
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Acl/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,el.)
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Acl/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,el.)
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Acl/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,el.)
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Acl/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,el.)
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Acl/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,nonel.)
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Acl/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,nonel.)
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Acl/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,nonel.)
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Acl/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,nonel.)
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Acl/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,2n)
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Acl/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,2n)
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o vs. E for 189Pb(n,3n)
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o vs. E for 189Pb(mt 45)
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Acl/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,nl)
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o vs. E for 189Pb(n,ncont.)

10t
10°
10
1072
1073

‘passaiddns alem elep
Aurenasun sawos :Buiurepn

‘(A8) ABJaua ale so|eds essIosqy

"suleq pue UoneIAsp prepuels
aAIle[al 04 2B S3|eds areulpIO

00

20
¥°0-
9'0-
8'0-
0'1-

XUJe\ uonealiod

01 o0
11 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 HIOH

T T T — LI | T T NOH

(‘uoou‘u)qd sg7 104 I "SA 0/OV




00
20
¥°0-
9'0-
8'0-
0'1-

XUJe\ uonealiod

| |
N~
—] — O
] -
4 L
- L
c
S - L
o L
nll
c L
e
o
o
(0} - L
(e 0]
—
|-
o
e
W — e
. A L
S .- -
> N
G d L
~~
M_u T T
—
1 1 1 1 _ 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 _ 11 1 1 OH
._”l
‘passaiddns alem elep
Aurenaoun swos :Bulurepn _ - 0T
‘(A8) ABJaua ale so|eds essIosqy
= - 0T
"UoIRINSP pJepuels aAle|al
% Sl 9|eJS dreuIpIO
_ LI | T T T T _ LI | T T NOH

(Au)adgg; 104 3 SN O/OV




10

Aco/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,ncont.)
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Aco/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,ncont.)
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Aco/o vs. E for 189Pb(n,y)
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o vs. E for 189Pb(n,p)
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o vs. E for 189Pb(n,pt)
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